

Date: 29-Jan-21	Your Ref: CC4/AIG20012897/KPS3
	Our ref: LTP112020/063
(WITHOUT PREJUDICE)	
Attention To : Ms Hsiao Tong (From LKK Auto Cor	nsultants Pte Ltd)
Insurance Company : AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE LTD
Dear Sir/Mdm,	
IN THE MATTER OF ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX 9960	M & SMG 6952 Y ON 21/11/2020
We refer to the above matter.	
We are instructed and authorised by our client to qua	
In related to the above road traffic accident that was o	caused by your insured.
All supporting documents are enclosed herewith:-	
] Original Tax Invoice no. INV50809
	LTA search receipt
[] Letter Of Discharge [E-day licence receipt
Survey was done by Insurance instruction and was	s surveyed by your assessor.
As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was da	amaged and has been put to loss and
Expenses, particulars of which are as follows:-	
1] Cost of repair (inclusive of 7% GST)	\$ 4,012.50
2] Rental Fee	\$ 1,120.00
3] LTA Search Fee	\$ 7.45

Please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days. If you agreeable to the above, please forward your payment. Payment to be issued directly to LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD within 4 weeks. Should there be any injury related to this matter, any settlement agreed is WITHOUT PREJUDICE to the related injury claim.

Your faithfully Mandy Lim

Total

Email: mandy@ltm.sg

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

5,139.95

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel:65-64520893 Fax:65-64589127

Email: mandy@LTM.sg

Website: www.LTM.sg

Co.Reg No.199307277D GST Reg No.M2-0019086-0

To Whom It May Concern

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I/We, <u>LAI HON NYIEN</u> ('the third party Claimant') of <u>99 SARACA ROAD SINGAPORE 805693</u> (Address) Owner of <u>SKX 9960 M</u> (vehicle number) hereby authorize LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD ('the workshop') to act for me with respect to my/our claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or Loss of use ('claim') for my/our vehicle number <u>SKX 9960 M</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>21/11/2020</u> (date)Along <u>ANG MO KIO AVE 5 SLIP ROAS TO CTE</u> (locate on) involving vehicle number SMG 6952 Y (the accident').

I/We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a Manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive Payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made In favour of the workshop.

Dated this 29th (day) of NOVEMBER (month) 2020 (year)

Signed By ' the third party claimant '

Signed By ' the workshop'

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO</u> <u>CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$4,012.50</u> (Repair Cost), <u>S\$500.00</u> (Loss of <u>Use/Rental</u>), <u>S\$ 7.45</u> (Disbursement) for vehicle no. <u>SKX 9960M</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>21/11/2020</u> (date) along <u>ANG MO KIO AVE 5 SLIP ROAD TO CTE</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SMG 6952Y</u>. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>24/11/2020</u> (date) at "the workshop"

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner **LAI HON NYIEN** ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. **SKX 9960M** make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SKX 9960M (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

> my execution of this Discharge Voucher is only my claim for property damage and not prejudicia to any other claims arising from the same accident.



LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD

林陳摩哆私人有限公司

Company's Registration No.:199307277D GST Registration No.:M2-0119086-0

Main Office / Workshop

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09/10/06 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

> Tel: +65 6452 0893 (24Hrs) Fax: +65 6458 9127 Email: sales@LTM.sg

> > WWW.LTM.SG

Branch

(Warranty and Performance) Blk 9 Sector C #01-38/40/42 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapore 575644 Tel: +65 6452 2135 Fax: +65 6452 2159

> Blk 17 Sector A #01-65 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapore 575675

LAI HON NYIEN - CLAIM

TAX INVOICE

NO

: INV50809

: 15-01-2021

DIS

ATTN

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

MILEAGE:

DATE

TEL

W.O NO.

: SO51525 : SKX9960M **TERMS**

: COD

FAX A/C NO.

: 30H0/326

CAR NO. MAKE

MODEL

: HONDA

: VEZEL

PAGE

: 1

DESCRIPTION

QTY **U.PRICE** **AMOUNT** 3,750.00

TO LUMP SUM REPAIR AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR

1 UNIT 3,750.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: FOUR THOUSAND TWELVE AND FIFTY CENTS ONLY

REMARKS:

Date of accident on 21/11/2020 LTM Ref No. LTP112020/063

TOTAL QTY:

1.00

SUBTOTAL DISCOUNT

0.00 TOTAL 3,750.00

GST 7 % NET

Deposit

262.50 4,012.50

0.00

3,750.00

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(S)

CUSTOMER NAME / SIGNATURE / DATE

Balance

4,012.50

Customer Acknowledgement

I/We confirm that I/We incurred the repair costs herein and will observe my/our Agreement with the repairer. I/We declare the repair for the above vehicle have been completed to my/our satisfaction



Family Car Rental Pte Ltd

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-06 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721
Tel: 65-64515120 Fax: 65-64531642

Company's Registration No. 200703924M

Rental Agreement No: 5943

HIRER'S NAME		VEHICLE NO SLP 5668 P			
LAI H	ON NYIE	\sim	MAKE / MODEL TOYOTA C	FOROLLA AXIO	1.5x A
ADDRESS ARA	CARD	HOME :	DATE OUT 23.11.2020	TIME OUT 1140	Annual Albania of the entrement of them of our convey tembers to the entrement of the entrement of the entrement of the entrement of the entrement of the entrement of the entrement of the entrement of the entrement of the entrement of the entrement of the e
the man and the second special	TO DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY.	OFFICE : MOBILE :	DATE IN 01.12.20 20	TIME IN 1125	The sound per la la company of the c
CS) 805	693	8111 1818	MILEAGE OUT	FUEL OUT	the two to be entered to the com-
NATIONALITY SING	MAPOREAN	DRIVING EXPERIENCE 40 YTS	MILEAGE IN	FUEL IN	The Control of the Co
NRIC / PASSPORT NO	DATE OF BIRTH	PLACE OF ISSUE	RENTAL CHARGERS	ing a year and the car in a set of the car in	Control of the Contro
515602720	02-04-1962	S'PORE	DAY(S) @ S\$	a. 041	1120
DRIVING LICENCE NO	LICENCE BAR CODE NO	LOCAL/INT'L TYPE / CLASS	WEEK(S) @ S\$	The service of the se	naticina di Propagnicia di Antonio propositi di Propagnicia di Pro
15602720	n it in the control of the	the tall with and authority	MONTH(S) @ S\$	of the second se	sure a lens of uniform and to grant to the control of the control
DRIVER'S NAME	et man and the second and and and and	Agen of an eggs production for Many constant and tender to an	TOTAL CHARGES	showing the standing of the	9.00
Ac	ARNI	Business and	DEPOSIT (Cash/Cheque No.)	n appropriate the street of th	And the state of the Open terminal and the state of the Open terminal and the Open termi
ADDRESS	1 1 1 V	HOME :	AMOUNT DUE	g manifest of the American	replace the forest of the second state of the second secon
		OFFICE : MOBILE :	EXTENSION	DATE / TIME	ere an erective data as before great and acres as a common fire entitle efficient
		A ST STATE OF STATE O	an whealth court is bracked as a	DATE / TIME	Transport of Political Data provided and the control of the contro
NATIONALITY	Saltenti di La Landa e ne di Maria di Antrea di Antre di Antrea di	DRIVING EXPERIENCE	AMOUNT DEPOSIT (REFUNDABLE)	All the factor of the control of the	or a standard statement with but of
NRIC / PASSPORT NO	DATE OF BIRTH	PLACE OF ISSUE	PAYMENT DETAILS	s constitution is used the re-	Sangth to entered any and left, Supershall by validation of page
	the second of the second	Protection Control of Many Control of Contro	and the state of t	LL DRIVER/S HAVE VALID SI	NGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE
DRIVING LICENCE NO		LOCAL/INT'L TYPE / CLASS	IN ORDER TO OPERATE	THE VEHICLE.	
	BAR CODE NO	Trip continue of the property for the control tree of	Course to be brighten and the beautiful of the beautiful of the beautiful of the beautiful of the second of the se		
	brother from the many of h				
VEHICLE IS S	STRICTLY FOR	R SINGAPORE USE	ONLY AND MAY NOT BE [DRIVEN OUT OF SIN	IGAPORE
VEHICLE IS	STRICTLY FOR	R SINGAPORE USE	ONLY AND MAY NOT BE [DRIVEN OUT OF SIN	IGAPORE
The second	Patricipal	Taken of	ONLY AND MAY NOT BE DEPARTED TO THE PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGE DURING	And Annual Control of the Control of	IGAPORE
1. THE HIRER IS SOI	Patricipal	TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS AND ALI	PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGE DURIN	And Annual Control of the Control of	NGAPORE AND
1. THE HIRER IS SOIL	LELY LIABLE FOR ALL	TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS AND ALI	PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGE DURIN	And Annual Control of the Control of	NGAPORE
1. THE HIRER IS SOIL 2. DRIVING EXPERIE 3. PLEASE NOTIFY C	LELY LIABLE FOR ALL ENCE SHOULD BE OVE DUR OFFICE AS SOON D PAY FIRST S\$	TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS AND ALI TO THE TOTAL THE TRAFFIC VIOLATION AND AGE OF THE TOTAL TH	PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGE DURING VER 22 YEARS OLD. HICLE IS INVOLVED IN ANY ACCIDENT. DAMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (ie FAMILY CAR R	IG PERIOD OF HIRE. ENTAL PTE LTD) VEHICLE AND AI	and the second of the second o
1. THE HIRER IS SOIL 2. DRIVING EXPERIE 3. PLEASE NOTIFY CO. 4. HIRER IS LIABLE TO. 5. L. J. J. J. E.	LELY LIABLE FOR ALL ENCE SHOULD BE OVE DUR OFFICE AS SOON D PAY FIRST S\$ XCESS FOR COLLISION	TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS AND ALI TO THE TOTAL THE TRAFFIC VIOLATION AND AGE OF THE TRAFFIC VIOLATION AND ALI TO EXCESS FOR COLLISION AND ALI	PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGE DURING PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGE DURING VER 22 YEARS OLD.	IG PERIOD OF HIRE. ENTAL PTE LTD) VEHICLE AND AI	and the second of the second o
1. THE HIRER IS SOIL 2. DRIVING EXPERIE 3. PLEASE NOTIFY CO. 4. HIRER IS LIABLE TO. 5. L. J. J. J. E.	LELY LIABLE FOR ALL ENCE SHOULD BE OVE DUR OFFICE AS SOON D PAY FIRST S\$	TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS AND ALI TO THE TOTAL THE TRAFFIC VIOLATION AND AGE OF THE TRAFFIC VIOLATION AND ALI TO EXCESS FOR COLLISION AND ALI	PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGE DURING VER 22 YEARS OLD. HICLE IS INVOLVED IN ANY ACCIDENT. DAMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (ie FAMILY CAR R	IG PERIOD OF HIRE. ENTAL PTE LTD) VEHICLE AND AI	and the second of the second o
1. THE HIRER IS SOL 2. DRIVING EXPERIE 3. PLEASE NOTIFY OF 4. HIRER IS LIABLE TO S\$ 1500 E DAMAGED VEHICLE	LELY LIABLE FOR ALL ENCE SHOULD BE OVE DUR OFFICE AS SOON D PAY FIRST S\$ XCESS FOR COLLISION LE IS UNDER REPAIR.	TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS AND ALI R 2 YEARS AND AGE O AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH EXCESS FOR COLLISION / I I / DAMAGE TO THIRD PARTY'S V	PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGE DURING VER 22 YEARS OLD. HICLE IS INVOLVED IN ANY ACCIDENT. DAMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (ie FAMILY CAR R	IG PERIOD OF HIRE. ENTAL PTE LTD) VEHICLE AND AI	and the second of the second o
1. THE HIRER IS SOL 2. DRIVING EXPERIE 3. PLEASE NOTIFY OF 4. HIRER IS LIABLE TO S\$ 1500 E DAMAGED VEHICLE	LELY LIABLE FOR ALL ENCE SHOULD BE OVE DUR OFFICE AS SOON D PAY FIRST S\$ XCESS FOR COLLISION LE IS UNDER REPAIR.	TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS AND ALI TR	PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGE DURIN VERYEARS OLD. HICLE IS INVOLVED IN ANY ACCIDENT. DAMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (IE FAMILY CAR R EHICLE FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT /	IG PERIOD OF HIRE. ENTAL PTE LTD) VEHICLE AND AID DAMAGE PLUS LOSS OF EARNING FOR FIRST PARTY	and the second of the second o
1. THE HIRER IS SOL 2. DRIVING EXPERIE 3. PLEASE NOTIFY OF 4. HIRER IS LIABLE TO S\$ 1500 E DAMAGED VEHICLE	LELY LIABLE FOR ALL ENCE SHOULD BE OVE DUR OFFICE AS SOON D PAY FIRST S\$ XCESS FOR COLLISION LE IS UNDER REPAIR.	TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS AND ALI R 2 YEARS AND AGE OF AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH EXCESS FOR COLLISION / II II DAMAGE TO THIRD PARTY'S V *HIRER IS LIABLE FOR AND \$ FOR THE AND \$ FOR THE AND \$ II LESS THAN	PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGE DURIN VER 22 YEARS OLD. HICLE IS INVOLVED IN ANY ACCIDENT. DAMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (16 FAMILY CAR R EHICLE FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / 1	ENTAL PTE LTD) VEHICLE AND AID DAMAGE PLUS LOSS OF EARNING FOR FIRST PARTY AGE IF DRIVER HAVE ND/OR AGE	and the second of the second o

SIGNATURE OF HIRER (COMPANY CHOP IF APPLICABLE)
Date: 23.11.2020 SIGNATURE OF DRIVER (IF DIFFERENT FROM HIRER) Date:

FAMILY CAR RENTAL PTE LTD

Blk 9 Sin Ming Walk #16-05 Singapore 575578 Tel : 6451 5120 Fax : 6453 1642

Received from LAI HON NYIEN

the sum of Dollars DNE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED #

TWENTY ONLY

Being payment of RENTAL FEE FOR SLP 5 668 P

Date _______

Cash / Chegue No.



Family Car Rental Pte Ltd

Blk 176, Sin Ming Drive #03-06, Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721 Tel: 65-64515120 Fax: 65-64531642

QTY

8

Company's Registration No. 200703924M

LAI HON NYIEN

LAI HON NYIEN

99 SARACA ROAD SINGAPORE 805693

NO

: INV02750

DATE

: 13-01-2021

DIS

ATTN

TERMS

TEL FAX

Rental Agreement No.: 5943

PAGE

: 1

A/C NO. : 30L0/064 DESCRIPTION

U.PRICE

AMOUNT

SLP 5668 P **TOYOTA AXIO**

ITEM NO.

Being payment of car rental charges

140.00

1,120.00

FROM 23.11.2020 TO 01.12.2020 LTP112020/063 SKX 9960 M

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY ONLY

TOTAL QTY:	8	SUBTOTAL	1,120.00
		DISCOUNT	0.00
		TOTAL	1,120.00

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(S)

RECEIVED BY

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

23 Nov 2020 / 15:50:26

Receipt Date/Time: 23 Nov 2020 / 15:50:26

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-201123-002742

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Resu	t of Insurance Enquiry - SMG6952Y				
	21 Nov 2020/19:40:00				
Insura	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAN	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SMG6952Y				
	Enquiry Fee 20201123154935856958		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20201123134933630936	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
				(0.410.00	
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		419031XXXXXX7458	eNETS Credit Car	rd	7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG20012897/Kps3

26 NOVEMBER 2020

LEONG KAN CHIA BLK 661A EDGEDALE PLAINS #11-602 SINGAPORE 821661

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMG 6952Y & SKX 9960M ALONG/AT ANG MO KIO AVE 5 TOWARDS CTE ON 21/11/2020

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SKX 9960M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favor as it is head-to-rear collision. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

JASLIN KOK Case Handler DID: 6841 2157 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Jaslinkok@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

4/28/2021 Merimen e-Claims

Claim Audit

	0-	TRAIL	Domarke	D.,
0.		Audit	Remarks	Ву
	23 Nov 2020 17:25	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: -> LAI HON NYIEN.	[A] LEE S THING
2		Clm Veh Model Changed	(204611) HONDA VEZEL 1.5 1.5X CVT (A).	[A] LEE S THING
3	23 Nov 2020 17:25	Clm Created	Reg No: SKX9960M. Acct Date: 2020/11/21. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lt d. (SG). Workshop: Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)	[A] LEE S THING
	23 Nov 2020 17:25		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] LEE S THING
5	23 Nov 2020 17:25	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/12/02	[A] LEE S THING
5	23 Nov 2020 17:25	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] LEE S THING
7	23 Nov 2020 17:25		[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Ex press)	[I] Merim Administra
3	23 Nov 2020 17:25	Label Added	(62):PRI.	[A] LEE S THING
)	23 Nov 2020 17:25		[None] -> KENNETH KONG	[A] LEE S THING
0	25 Nov 2020 16:07	Label Removed	(62):PRI.	[A] Lee Su
1	25 Nov 2020 16:07	Label Added	(19):Fastlane.	[A] Lee Si
2	26 Nov 2020 09:12	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] Jasli Kok Chin
3	20 Jan 2021 17:44	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] CHE HSIAO TO
4	01 Apr 2021 09:20 01 Apr	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] Elain Kuan Hw Meen [A] Elain
5	2021 09:20 01 Apr	моаттеа	Claim Conclusion: -> 3.	Kuan Hw Meen [A] Elair
6	2021 09:20 01 Apr	моаттеа	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2016/01/05.	Kuan Hw Meen [A] Elair
7	2021 09:20 01 Apr	Clm Details Notified Adi	Cur.Req:4719.95:Lia:100%(OI REAR-ENDED TP)*Quantum:(a)CORw/GST: \$4,012.50 + (b)LOR(7days x	Kuan Hw Meen
8	2021 14:25	Mandate Request	\$100): \$700 +(c) LTA/GIA search fee:\$7.45=Total:\$4,719.95*Veh Model:Honda Vezel***Recommend 5 repair days + 1 Sun +1 PRS=7days	[A] Jasli Kok Chin
9	2021 13:33	Adi Nevt	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Goh Jeremy-0
)	2021 13:37 14 Apr	Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/12/02. Mandate Remarks: upload LOD and documents and reseek m andate.	[I] Goh Jeremy-(
L	2021 13:37 16 Apr		Maintained:upload LOD and documents and reseek mandate. Cur.Req:4719.95:Cur.Req:4719.95:Lia:100%(OI REAR-ENDED TP)*Quantum:(a)CORw/GST: \$4,012.50	[I] Goh Jeremy-(
2	2021 11:39	Mandate Request	+ (b)LOR(7days x \$100): \$700 +(c) LTA/GIA search fee:\$7.45=Total:\$4,719.95*Veh Model:Honda Veze I***Recommend 5 repair days + 1 Sun +1 PRS=7days	KOK CIIII
3	2021 10:26 20 Apr	Rpt Changed	Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2020/12/02. Mandate Remarks: ensure rental invoice is present before offering LOR. Mandate approved LOR up to 5 days.	[I] Goh Jeremy-0
ŀ	2021	Adj Mandate Set	<u> </u>	[I] Goh Jeremy-(
	Da	nte From	Date To Audit Type None	Go